

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5791/2000

SHAM LAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANGTU RAM (DEAD) & ORS

Respondent (s)

(Office Report on default)

Date : 04/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE

For Appellant (s) M/s. Naresh Kaushik,N.K.Roy,Ms.Shilpa
Chohan & Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. N.K.Jain,Adv.for
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Necessary steps shall be taken within two weeks from today, failing which this Civil Appeal would stand dismissed as against those respondents.

.SP1 (Y.P.Dhamija) (Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master Assistant Registrar

Signed order is placed on the file.

.PA
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
.PL56

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5791/2000@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Sham Lal & Ors.Appellant(s)

Vs.

Mangtu Ram (D) & Ors.Respondent(s)

O R D E R@@
EEEEEEEEEEEE

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Necessary steps shall be taken within two weeks from today, failing which this Civil Appeal would stand dismissed as against those respondents.

.SP1

.....J.
(G.B. PATTANAİK)@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

NEW DELHI,
September 04, 2002

.....J.
(V.N. KHARE)