

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.1 In Civil Appeal No.5791/2000

SHAM LAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANGTU RAM (DEAD) & ORS  
( For substitution )

Respondent (s)

Date : 29/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Ms. Shilpa Chauhan, Adv.  
Ms. Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. N.K. Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Learned counsel for the appellants states that the necessary affidavit will be filed within a week from today.

List this I.A. after one week.

.SP1

Sarita (Suneet Bala Sharma) @@  
AA  
Assistant Registrar @@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA