

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5791 OF 2000

SHAM LAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANGTU RAM (DEAD) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 29/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

Ms. B.S.Methaila, Adv.

Ms. Amita Kalkal, Adv.

Mr. Satish Dayanadan,Adv.

Mr. Parag Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for three weeks' time to  
bring on record the legal heirs of respondent No. 2.

Call after three weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master