

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 5 7 9 1 O F 2 0 0 0

SHAM LA L & ORS

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

MANG TU RAM (DEA D) BY L R S. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent and office report)

Date: 18 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E D.K. JAI N

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naresh Kau shi k,Adv.
Ms. Amita Kal k al,Adv.
Mr. Satish Dayananda n,Adv.
Mrs Lalita Kau shi k,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bha s k a r Y. Kulk a r ni,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh steps for service on the unserved respondents shall be taken
within two weeks.

The matter is adjourned by four weeks.

(Ganga Thakur)
P S to Registrar

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master