

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5 7 9 1 OF 2 0 0 0

SHAM LAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

MANG TU RAM (DEAD) BY LRS .& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt. 1 0 . 1 . 2 0 0 8 )

Date: 1 2 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
(In Chamber)

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Lalita K au shi k,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bha s k a r Y. Kulk a r ni,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Put up after four weeks.

(Madhu Bal a)  
Sr. P . A .

(Push ap Lata Bhardwaj)  
Court Master