

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5791 OF 2000

SHAM LAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANGTU RAM (DEAD) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default dt. 13.03.2008)

Date: 25/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
(In Chamber)

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' further time is granted to comply with
office report.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master